KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
5,943.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.02% (1.00)

JP3224200000

7012

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

5,699 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,941.00 JPY (200)
5,946.00 JPY (300)
5,981.00 JPY
6,003.00 JPY
5,866.00 JPY
5,942.00 JPY
5,938.0074 JPY
4,383,800
260,310,368.00
13,535

239,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aadbb562b7d7e1dec52deca452c9e440d6944b62c968820669602458aa8e797d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6605088d576f0af05&time=1720805072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e2cbf9e309082329302cea507fde484dd33a7bd8a522a3093a00fff74dcda94&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23f45861b394885bd&time=1720805072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa894b1561918354e90f89ee37beb6f9a7b3c9beac90c6ab457faca0138cf27&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=070a28cd3c6885368&time=1720805072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43219ba7ac23e46fa5081d39c626430b0b4246f1fa7c4ef66cdc88c0a5e63870&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e245f17f7d964707c&time=1720805072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62485770596f6d4054c9314d09851259021d6e38ba4dea08ce717f05542aace4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d11e61c224f6b9e8d&time=1720805072&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
5,943.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.02% (1.00)

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,699 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,941.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5,946.00 JPY (300)
Open 5,981.00 JPY
High 6,003.00 JPY
Low 5,866.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,942.00 JPY
VWAP 5,938.0074 JPY
Volume (pcs) 4,383,800
Trading volume 260,310,368.00
Number of trades 81585
Last size 239,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +80.80% +67.36% +157.05%
Perf +2,656.00 +2,392.00 +3,631.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.83 0.93 0.87

Volatility 42.29

39.34 36.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
11

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 33.73 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 33.81 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 33.69 EUR

2024/07/ 11:29 34.19 EUR

2024/07/ 08:00 5,943.00 JPY

6,043.20 JPY
5,873.07 JPY
5,185.69 JPY
4,149.21 JPY

—_ o~ o~ o~

(
6,473.00 JPY (2024/07/03
(

2,786.50 JPY (2023/12/14

8,806,280
4,040,487
3,041,615
2,444 272
6,473.00 JPY (2024/07/03
3,087.00 JPY (2024/01/04

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

260.31 13,535

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 16:39 38.25 USD
08

2024/07/ 16:30 33.64 EUR
11

2024/07/ 18:46 34.20 EUR
11

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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